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Date: 17-09-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
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Positive Today: 17 

 
Recovered Today: 13 

 

 
Death Today: 01 

 

 
Active Cases: 198 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.47% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.88% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   103897  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 99614 (95.88%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3757 (3.62%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          328 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1139  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        663  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1516992  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 25 51 70451 0 4898 75343 0 

Bageshwar 3 3 39671 0 2160 41827 0 

Chamoli 32 17 51726 0 3361 55085 0 

Champawat 0 34 65472 0 1993 67462 0 

Dehradun 282 324 415607 3 38801 454273 31 

Haridwar 70 102 326341 3 14052 340363 9 

Nainital 74 130 107051 8 13389 120370 12 

Pauri Garhwal 33 31 108329 0 5589 113911 4 

Pithoragarh 1 7 44651 0 2750 47389 0 

Rudraprayag 8 4 31307 0 3050 34357 0 

Tehri Garhwal 63 50 48741 0 2618 51352 3 

US Nagar 54 380 160250 3 9319 169545 22 

Uttarkashi 18 6 47395 0 1917 49310 0 

Total 663 1139 1516992 17 103897 1620587 81 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4898 4460 4 4 430 

Bageshwar 2160 2055 0 0 105 

Chamoli 3361 3224 10 3 124 

Champawat 1993 1963 1 2 27 

Dehradun 38801 38068 65 207 461 

Haridwar 14052 13757 19 31 245 

Nainital 13389 13226 76 32 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5589 4532 1 21 1035 

Pithoragarh 2750 2588 4 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3050 2897 11 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2618 2158 0 8 452 

U.S. Nagar 9319 8965 5 8 341 

Uttarkashi 1917 1721 2 6 188 

Total 103897 99614 198 328 3757 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun Govt. Doon Medical College 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

17 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       608 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         6527 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9104342 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8679238 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1938879 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20537 14629 29422 24272 384877 359340 6025 6035 9961 9769 88921 9 87 

Bageshwar 10462 8783 14153 13326 186457 173381 2515 2522 2323 2403 55718 4 288 

Chamoli 15250 15036 19751 19641 275405 272998 3988 4025 6494 6641 102595 12 1103 

Champawat 11013 9343 13551 13194 185547 175543 2257 2324 7594 7602 44155 2 49 

Dehradun 72621 51347 104356 84107 1584923 1497578 37250 36755 30677 31354 406146 115 620 

Haridwar 75879 41621 84094 54627 1524649 1474096 17797 17677 48487 48503 340595 33 230 

Nainital 43085 32627 53657 43282 760680 744239 14196 14016 20121 20251 190434 357 679 

Pauri 22823 17876 32760 31107 456566 440126 7927 7951 7109 7208 131319 33 694 

Pithoragarh 16559 12792 23844 21184 328892 320764 4097 4115 8325 8426 64588 46 251 

Rudraprayag 9009 6983 12634 11191 174802 161285 2466 2457 2692 2714 49534 5 122 

Tehri 23782 22259 31373 30745 402357 371785 6254 6320 4932 5056 128055 12 365 

US Nagar 62983 53991 93761 91115 1362983 1396488 12508 12639 34814 34103 238636 52 634 

Uttarkashi 13619 11325 18324 16959 237626 228781 3463 3490 5004 5116 98183 6 719 

Total 397622 298612 531680 454750 7865764 7616404 120743 120326 188533 189146 1938879 686 5841 

 


